
�������������	�
�������
�������������������������������
������������� �����	�����
��������
����������� ������� �� !�"�#� ������$%&�'�(��)*�+,����
-.-,-&+��+%-+$$�
-.-,-&+�/01#2�3 �&�+�
�����4$'��+�%$��$&%��5�-���+6&�7�8-&+��',8$7,�9+-8:;<=�>��3  !�"�
-,8�-�8� ��&�?��',8$7�
��+%$,��$���9+-8@,
�8�
&+.$�,-&+��&*5��,A$$+�*8�&�-B$?8&7�C$8�$���+%$,-+?-��8$?A$4&D8&8�$,8�8$�&�?,',8$7�($�$E*$,88��8'&**5?�8$8�$�$4�8$?7�5,�+?6-4$,-+'&*�&66-�$,�+?-+,8�44�55�&5�-�8$�&�?+*7A$�,-%+,�-6+$�$,,��'��6&*�,',8$7���+%$,?&+&8�&+6&�78&8�$��8*�4�&+?-8-&+,-+8�$6-$4?�54$�,$�$8*�+8�-,7$7&��+?*7D-8��$�&77$+?�8-&+,��FGHIJKLMNHIOJP >FHKLQ �RRPFSTUM�TLJ
*7A$�4�+?V !�"V!WVX�Y!W 
9�)�����
 !WZ![Z !�"\*$,8-&+,&��&77$+8,�A&*8���+%$,,�&*4?A$�$6$��$?8&8�$���	$45
$,C�8���	$45]+�?&8�%&.����+C'&*6&�'&*��,,-,8�+�$��
���̂ )���)�-?%$��-+8$+�+�$
-.-,-&+�-%�8&6(�'�����.$7$+8��+�%$7$+8�$�7-89+-8�8�8$�&�?��-+8$+�+�$���66-��+%-+$$�-+%���66-��*�.$', �$4$5�&+$̂_"�"̀[![a �/X��b̂ "�"a[![a  �!
*,8&7$��$�.-�$̂�aY[[aW/Yac"/Y($A,-8$̂DDD�+�?&8�%&.2�dedNf���1�::��

��������������������������������	�
������������������9����X ����������
�
�����������	��
 [/""a�X � e#>��d#N�c�!�
������)��
�������	��
 [/!c



����������	
��
�������
��������������� ����
 !���"����"�#"$�%�#&���� �#'�('����)�*��+� �,-./�01231��4�4���5�*�� 6�7�������� 8�9��:� 8�;	�<=== ->		?.?�33� �@�=3
!
�4���5�*�� 6�7�������� 8�9��:� 8�;2��
�
���4���
���AB�C���:�5�*�� ��D�5�*�� 6�7�������� 8�9��:� 8�;2��




US
 - 3

01

SR
 - 1

243

SR - 2274

I - 
95

 Bu
sin

ess
SR

 - 2
275

SR - 4666 SR - 2320

US
 - 3

01

I - 
95

 Bu
sin

ess

1.4
5

1.6
7

30
.76

4

15
.13

4
0.5

4
0.157

15
.72

8

30
.75

3

0 200 400 600 800100
Feet

Document Number: Cumberland_2019_03_51803

Approval Date: 03/07/2019
County: CumberlandMap Date: 03/12/2019

Route Number(s): 4666
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